TABLE 7 - POPULATION ( 15 YEARS AND ABOVE) BY RELATIONSHIP TO THE HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD, SEX, MARITAL STATUS

RELATIONSHIP TO HEAD OF TOTAL MARITAL STATUS
HOUSEHOLD/SEX POPULATION | NEVER MARRIED MARRIED WIDOWED DIVORCED
1 2 3 4 5 6
FR PESHAWAR

OVERALL

HEAD 7,096 203 6,541 349 3
MALE 6,093 195 5,788 109 1
FEMALE 1,002 7 753 240 2
TRANSGENDER 1 1 - - -
SPOUSE 5,906 - 5,906 - -
MALE 92 - 92 - -
FEMALE 5,814 - 5,814 - -
SON/DAUGHTER 10,842 7,355 3,460 12 15
MALE 7,467 4,086 3,375 3 3
FEMALE 3,375 3,269 85 9 12
TRANSGENDER - - - - -
Daughter / Son in Law 4,932 - 4,889 42 1
MALE 40 - 40 - -
FEMALE 4,892 - 4,849 42 1
Grand Son / Grand Daughter 1,468 1,317 150 1 -
MALE 854 730 124 - -
FEMALE 614 587 26 1 -
TRANSGENDER - - - - -
Father/Mother 1,494 - 880 613 1
MALE 323 - 272 51 -
FEMALE 1,171 - 608 562 1
Brother / Sister 1,939 1,096 821 14 8
MALE 1,362 573 786 2 1
FEMALE 576 522 35 12 7
TRANSGENDER 1 1 - - -
Other Relative 2,916 723 2,016 173 4
MALE 655 367 278 10 -
FEMALE 2,259 354 1,738 163 4
TRANSGENDER 2 2 - - -
Non-Relative 774 222 537 15 -
MALE 569 163 405 1 -
FEMALE 205 59 132 14 -
TRANSGENDER - - - - -
RURAL

HEAD 7,096 203 6,541 349 3
MALE 6,093 195 5,788 109 1
FEMALE 1,002 7 753 240 2
TRANSGENDER 1 1 - - -
SPOUSE 5,906 - 5,906 - -
MALE 92 - 92 - -
FEMALE 5,814 - 5,814 - -
SON/DAUGHTER 10,842 7,355 3,460 12 15
MALE 7,467 4,086 3,375 3 3
FEMALE 3,375 3,269 85 9 12
TRANSGENDER - - - - -
Daughter / Son in Law 4,932 - 4,889 42 1
MALE 40 - 40 - -
FEMALE 4,892 - 4,849 42 1
Grand Son / Grand Daughter 1,468 1,317 150 1 -
MALE 854 730 124 - -
FEMALE 614 587 26 1 -
TRANSGENDER - - - - -
Father/Mother 1,494 - 880 613 1
MALE 323 - 272 51 -
FEMALE 1,171 - 608 562 1




RELATIONSHIP TO HEAD OF
HOUSEHOLD/SEX

TOTAL
POPULATION

MARITAL STATUS

NEVER MARRIED

MARRIED WIDOWED

DIVORCED

1

2

3

4 5

6

Brother / Sister
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Other Relative
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Non-Relative
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
URBAN

HEAD

MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
SPOUSE

MALE

FEMALE
SON/DAUGHTER
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Daughter / Son in Law
MALE

FEMALE

Grand Son / Grand Daughter
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Father/Mother
MALE

FEMALE
Brother / Sister
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Other Relative
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
Non-Relative
MALE

FEMALE
TRANSGENDER

1,939
1,362
576

1
2,916
655
2,259
2

774
569
205

1,096
573
522

1
723
367
354

2
222
163

59

821 14
786 2
35 12

2,016 173
278 10
1,738 163
537 15
405 1
132 14

A A N -




