TABLE 7 - POPULATION (15 YEARS AND ABOVE) BY RELATIONSHIP TO THE HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD, SEX, MARITAL STATUS

,		MARITAL STATUS MARITAL STATUS				
RELATIONSHIP TO HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD/SEX	TOTAL POPULATION	NEVER MARRIED	MARRIED	WIDOWED	DIVORCED	
1	2	3	4	5	6	
		FR PESHAWAR	•			
OVERALL						
HEAD	7,096	203	6,541	349	3	
MALE	6,093	195	5,788	109	1	
FEMALE	1,002	7	753	240	2	
TRANSGENDER	1	1	=	-	-	
SPOUSE	5,906	-	5,906	-	-	
MALE	92	=	92	-	-	
FEMALE	5,814	-	5,814	-	-	
SON/DAUGHTER	10,842	·	3,460	12	15	
MALE	7,467		3,375	3	3	
FEMALE	3,375	3,269	85	9	12	
TRANSGENDER	=	-	-	-	-	
Daughter / Son in Law	4,932		4,889	42	1	
MALE	40		40	-	-	
FEMALE	4,892		4,849	42	1	
Grand Son / Grand Daughter	1,468	·	150	1	-	
MALE	854		124	-	-	
FEMALE	614	587	26	1	-	
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	-	-	
Father/Mother	1,494		880	613	1	
MALE	323	-	272	51	-	
FEMALE	1,171	-	608	562	1	
Brother / Sister	1,939	•	821	14	8	
MALE	1,362		786	2	1	
FEMALE	576		35	12	7	
TRANSGENDER	1	1	-	-	-	
Other Relative	2,916		2,016	173	4	
MALE	655		278	10	-	
FEMALE	2,259		1,738	163	4	
TRANSGENDER	2		-	45	-	
Non-Relative MALE	774 569		537 405	15	-	
FEMALE	205		132	14	-	
TRANSGENDER	200	59	132	14	-	
RURAL	_	_	_	_	_	
HEAD	7,096	203	6,541	349	3	
MALE	6,093		5,788	109	1	
FEMALE	1,002		753	240	2	
TRANSGENDER	1,002	1	-	240	_	
SPOUSE	5,906	· ·	5,906	_	_	
MALE	92		92	_	_	
FEMALE	5,814		5,814	_	_	
SON/DAUGHTER	10,842		3,460	12	15	
MALE	7,467		3,375	3	3	
FEMALE	3,375		85	9	12	
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	<u>-</u>		
Daughter / Son in Law	4,932	-	4,889	42	1	
MALE	40		40	-	-	
FEMALE	4,892		4,849	42	1	
Grand Son / Grand Daughter	1,468		150	1	· -	
MALE	854		124	- -	-	
FEMALE	614		26	1	-	
TRANSGENDER	-	-		-	-	
Father/Mother	1,494	-	880	613	1	
MALE	323		272	51	-	
FEMALE	1,171	-	608	562	1	
	.,		230	552	· ·	

RELATIONSHIP TO HEAD OF	TOTAL	MARITAL STATUS					
HOUSEHOLD/SEX	POPULATION	NEVER MARRIED	MARRIED	WIDOWED	DIVORCED		
1	2	3	4	5	6		
Brother / Sister	1,939		821	14	8		
MALE	1,362	573	786	2	1		
FEMALE	576	522	35	12	7		
TRANSGENDER	1	1	-	=	-		
Other Relative	2,916	723	2,016	173	4		
MALE	655	367	278	10	-		
FEMALE	2,259	354	1,738	163	4		
TRANSGENDER	2		-	-	-		
Non-Relative	774		537	15	-		
MALE	569	163	405	1	-		
FEMALE	205	59	132	14	-		
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	-	-		
URBAN							
HEAD	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	=	=	-	-	-		
TRANSGENDER	-	=	-	-	-		
SPOUSE	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	=	=	-	-	-		
SON/DAUGHTER	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	=	=	-	-	-		
FEMALE	-	-	-	=	=		
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	=	=		
Daughter / Son in Law	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	=	=		
FEMALE	-	-	-	-	-		
Grand Son / Grand Daughter	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	-	-	-	-	-		
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	-	-		
Father/Mother	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	-	-	-	-	-		
Brother / Sister	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	=	=	-	-	-		
TRANSGENDER	=	=	-	-	-		
Other Relative	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	-	-	-	-		
FEMALE	-	-	-	-	-		
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	-	-		
Non-Relative	-	-	-	-	-		
MALE	-	=	-	-	-		
FEMALE	-	=	-	-	-		
TRANSGENDER	-	-	-	-	-		